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 1 PROUD AUSSIE RIC, 03/12/2023, R8, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2D. Northey 535087 11/02601M 1M 1M 2M 3YD14/06/2019

 2 ON THE BUS BUL, 12/12/2023, R2, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 22/01271M 8P 5P 5Y 4YD08/06/2019

 3 FLASH HEART RIC, 03/12/2023, R8, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1J. Carruthers 529621 11/01832M 3P 3P 8C 5MB19/01/2019

 4 HEARTLAND RIC, 11/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Messina 536611 4/01856P 5M 2M 3M 2MB25/07/2019

 5 SNOWY'S LASS 1 RIC, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2S. Hopkins 538934 5/01265P 7P 7P 4P 1PB05/11/2019

 6 TRICKY SHACOBY RIC, 03/12/2023, R8, MWeighted points score M3/1D. Northey 495454 4/01086M 6M 6M 2P 7MD15/08/2017

 7 WET SOCKS RIC, 27/11/2023, R1, MWeighted points score M3/1A. Messina 536609 5/0965M 4M 6M 4M 4PD25/07/2019
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 1 GLEDHILL'S GAL 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560277 2/11941P 3P 2Y 5Y 2PB08/06/2021

 2 STILL WATER DAP, 04/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/4G. Coles 566518 2/11651P 7P 3P 6P 1YD26/12/2021

 3 SAM'S AWAY RIC, 10/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5A. Proctor 566406 1/01401P 2P 7P 2P 2PB15/12/2021

 4 MARY STREET RIC, 10/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/4P. Roach 554207 2/11351P 8P 6P 3P 8PB15/01/2021

 5 MR. CARRERA RIC, 13/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Sultana 562361 2/12342P 3P 2P 2P 2PD21/08/2021

 6 STONE SOUR RIC, 12/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Katalinic 556655 4/32282P 1P 2P 2P 5PD31/01/2021

 7 MISS VOLTAGE RIC, 10/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Drapiewski 546728 4/31473P 8P 6P 1P 4PB03/06/2020

 8 HELEEN'S PENNIES RIC, 10/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Proctor 566409 1/01412P 2P 8P 5P 5PB15/12/2021

 9 DUMPLING RIC, 10/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Green 566091 3/21413P 2P 4P 6P 6PB21/09/2021

 10 LEE KEEPING RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Green 541769 7/51323P 7P 4P 6P 3PD20/01/2020

 11 SUBLIME CODY 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Hancock 556868 4/31202P 3Y 4Y 7Y 4YD23/03/2021

 12 GLEDHILL JUNIOR RIC, 10/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560274 2/11052P 4P 5Y 6P 8PB08/06/2021

 13 MY MATE NATE RIC, 04/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Chapman 549766 1/0963P 5P 7P 7P 7PD11/09/2020

 14 MOLLY ON FIRE 1 RIC, 06/12/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3A. Bell 566811 10/22491P 1P 3P 4P 1PB30/09/2021

 15 PLAY DUMB PPK, 02/12/2023, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5C. Carl 563540 1/0841Y 4Y 8PD25/09/2021

 16 LOVES A TIPPLE WPK, 30/09/2023, R1, CWeighted points score 5/2O. Langley 551669 8/32745C 1P 2P (FEL)P 1CB01/12/2020

 17 COMET A COST BUL, 27/06/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Magri 552811 8/32465P 1P 3P 1P 1PD18/12/2020

 18 ASTRO GIRL RIC, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Magri 567247 2/1197(FEL)P 4P 1P 2P 1PB05/01/2022

 19 CRUISE OR LOSE RIC, 03/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Messina 536612 15/101955P 1M 5P 3M 6MB25/07/2019

 20 PUMP YOUR BRAKES RIS, 22/07/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Vella 557202 4/11823Y 5Y 1P 1Y 1YD09/04/2021

 21 MAJOR SOKO 1 RIC, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 570013 1/01625P 2P 1P 2P 3PB21/12/2021

 22 FANTASIA QUEEN GOS, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565969 1/01508P 2P 3P 3P 8PB29/11/2021

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 13 December 2023 - 07:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 17 December 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 DOUBLE THREAT 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 15/141497P 5P 4P 3Y 7PD15/03/2020

 24 SIENNA'S PICK DAP, 30/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Johnston 554710 2/11415P 5P 3P 2P 6PD11/10/2020

 25 ANOMALY RIC, 11/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Carl 542920 12/91337P 3P 6Y 4P 5YD14/02/2020

 26 FLYING WINGLESS RIC, 11/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563439 2/11267P 5P 8Y 3P 2PD16/09/2021

 27 IBROX COOPER RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Campton 552773 5/41204P 4P 7P 3P 6PD14/12/2020

 28 HOT TORANA RIC, 03/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21174P 6P 2P 5P 6PD12/03/2021

 29 ELITA ONE RIC, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Vanderburg 571495 1/01147P 8P 8P 2P 1PB14/01/2022

 30 GIRL'S NIGHT DAP, 07/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Erwin 541392 6/11147P 1Y 1Y 6Y 6YB13/01/2020

 31 SOLAR SPACE RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Moran 553072 6/51117P 2P 5P 6P 7PB03/12/2020

 32 MEMPHIS REIGN GOS, 05/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563437 2/11105P 7Y 5P 1P 8YD16/09/2021

 33 ZAMBORA BLASTER PPK, 02/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4G. Erwin 549775 3/11082Y 1Y 6P 6P 8YD12/09/2020

 34 PEEKS HAMMER GOS, 12/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/0955P 5P 3P 7Y 8PD15/08/2020

 35 DOUBLE BLOW RIC, 10/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Williams 534280 1/0954P 4Y 5Y 7P 1YB11/05/2019

 36 FORGETFUL COOK 2 RIS, 23/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Metselaar 571590 1/0934Y 5P 2Y 6P 4PD26/03/2022

 37 ADELAIDE GIRL RIC, 10/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Gale 552287 2/1887P 6Y 7P 7P 3PB09/12/2020

 38 BATTLE EVE BUL, 12/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Simonetta 568824 1/0874P 1P 7P 7PB03/02/2022

 39 PACEY MACEY 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565017 2/0878P 8P 1Y 6P 4YB26/08/2021

 40 DESPICABLE JOSIE 1 DAP, 07/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 565184 1/0824P 8P 1P 7P 7PB08/09/2021

 41 SALLY SUNRISE RIC, 10/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 555439 3/2814P 8P 7P 4P 5PB15/02/2021

 42 RAINBOW LUCK RIC, 10/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Logue 532771 4/3786P 7P 6P 5P 7PB11/04/2019

 43 SHE'S HARLEQUIN PPK, 02/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4786Y 8P 6P 5P 7PB23/12/2019

 44 SAM DOES IT 1 RIC, 25/06/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 550518 1/0778P 1P 6P 5P 6YB04/10/2020

 45 AUSSIE OPHIRA 3 RIC, 10/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 553753 1/0757P 7P 6P 4P 6PB01/01/2021
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 46 EMERALD PEARL 2 RIC, 20/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Camilleri 552072 1/0695P 6P 8P 6P 7PB07/12/2020

 47 VICTORY WINS RIC, 15/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Nicolaou 522484 1/0647P 7P 6P 6P 6YD30/06/2018
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 1 GYPSY PARADE 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Studders 566958 0/01393P 2P 3P 3PB10/01/2022

 2 SIENNA 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Swain 553909 0/01263P 3P 2P 3P 6PB22/01/2021

 3 PRANCING TORO DAP, 07/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Erwin 557203 0/0962P 3Y 6Y 5P 4PB09/04/2021

 4 BRAVE PANTHER RIC, 26/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Borg 571087 0/0923P 3P 5P 5P 5YD08/04/2022

 5 CASUAL TASH 2 RIC, 11/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Vella 565942 0/0823P 5P 4PB02/12/2021

 6 QUIET MAN RIC, 11/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Cook 566766 0/0753P 7P 4PD31/12/2021

 7 FABULOUS AMALA 2 DAP, 07/12/2023, R2, P

RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Easey 568612 0/01104P 3P 3P 5P 3PB10/02/2022

 8 FABULOUS RYAN First start M/1C. Gatt 568611 0/00D10/02/2022

 9 DESPICABLE CLEO First start M/1S. Easey 566442 0/00B18/12/2021

 10 OUR INSPIRATION First start M/1A. Messina 571228 0/00B09/04/2022

 11 HANNAH BOAZ DAP, 23/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Cathcart 555768 0/0885P 3PB25/02/2021

 12 HOW GOOD'S GOLF RIC, 04/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Whiticker 564434 0/0814P 2P 4Y 7PB31/10/2021

 13 LONG TALL SAMMY 1 PPK, 28/10/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Williams 536804 0/0767Y (FEL)P 2Y 5Y 5YD11/05/2019

 14 TEXAS PLAYBOY BUL, 05/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Mccauley 560006 0/0746P 2P 5Y 4Y 8YD01/06/2021

 15 ASTON NAXXAR GAR, 25/10/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Bell 573663 0/0696P 6P 2P 8PD09/03/2022

 16 MAJOR JOHNSON 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0686P 7P 3P 7P 4PD21/12/2021

 17 WHERE'S SID 2 GAR, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0668P 8P 2P 5P 6PD18/10/2021

 18 ANJO STORM RIC, 04/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Grief 550792 0/0627P 3P 8Y 6YB23/10/2020

 19 STILL HAPPY RIS, 28/11/2023, R2, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Roach 566512 0/0505YB26/12/2021

 20 LUCIA POWER 2 BUL, 12/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Polidano 573536 0/0505PB01/06/2022

 21 BUGATTI ROCKS RIC, 11/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 562012 0/0784P 6P 4P (FEL)P 3PB01/08/2021

 22 CEDAR GRACE 2 DAP, 07/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 561134 0/0725P 4P 5P 3P 8PB01/07/2021
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 23 HEATER SCREAMER 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0647P 6Y 7Y 3Y 6YB25/05/2021

 24 NONA 1 RIC, 11/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0567P 6P 4P 4P 6PB22/01/2021

 25 MIGHTY DUKEY 2 RIC, 11/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0565P 6P 4P 5P 7PD18/09/2021

 26 WHISKEY MAC RIC, 11/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0546P 7P 5P 6P 4PD19/09/2021

 27 DESTINI PANDORA 2 RIC, 11/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1S. Morgan 569183 0/0525P 5PB18/02/2022

 28 TAKE THE CANNOLI RIC, 29/09/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/0368P 8P 7P 6P 8PB20/04/2020

 29 CORLESS A SAILOR DAP, 23/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Corless 569146 0/0307P (FEL)P 8PB09/02/2022

 30 MARRIE DOES IT RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0268P 8PB21/06/2021
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 1 RUNNING REDS WPK, 08/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 1/1J. Grief 553659 15/133036P 1P 7P 1P 1PD21/12/2020

 2 SIMPLE SIMON RIC, 11/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2C. Carl 542919 21/151693P 5P 7Y 4P 7PD14/02/2020

 3 SUPER PUMPED RIC, 11/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Simonetta 553540 14/91924P 5Y 1P 2Y 4PD19/01/2021

 4 MONKEY PAW GOS, 19/09/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Sultana 553235 12/101586P 3P 7Y 4Y 6PD31/12/2020

 5 PICK UP GUS 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Zammit 548227 10/61351P 6P 7P 6P 8PD26/07/2020

 6 MY NAME'S BERNIE RIC, 06/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. King 545565 10/82314P 1P 3P 3P 5PD10/02/2020

 7 AMBROSIA TUX RIC, 11/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2B. King 545570 13/122198P 6P 1P 4P 3PB10/02/2020

 8 VIXEN MAE RIC, 03/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Vanderburg 555819 13/121804P 4P 3P 6P 8PB23/02/2021

 9 OFFICER ROD 2 WPK, 02/12/2023, R9, CWeighted points score 4/2/1/*A. Bell 557385 8/61636C 4P 2P 6C 5PD31/01/2021

 10 TAP OUT ZOE RIC, 04/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Metselaar 553629 6/51607P 7Y 1P 7P 3PB08/01/2021
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 1 TRICOLOUR MAGIC RIC, 11/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Anderson 562018 9/82798P 2P 1P 5P 1PD07/08/2021

 2 SWEET VENOM 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Sutherland 543550 11/71501P 6P 2P 6P 7PD07/02/2020

 3 PICK UP GUS 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Zammit 548227 10/61351P 6P 7P 6P 8PD26/07/2020

 4 FEDERAL LIGHT RIC, 11/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Dickson 545455 10/53012P 1C 4P 2C 2CB26/04/2020

 5 SURPRISE ME RIC, 11/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1L. Vanderburg 552501 6/52613P 4P 1P 3P 1PD11/12/2020

 6 FAULTLESS RIC, 06/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1A. Hunter 558710 8/61652P 3P 8C 4P 4PB05/05/2021

 7 NACHO QUEEN GOS, 05/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*M. Farrugia 564172 10/62014P 1P 7P 3P 4PB16/10/2021

 8 OFFICER ROD 1 WPK, 02/12/2023, R9, CWeighted points score 4/2/1/*A. Bell 557385 8/61636C 4P 2P 6C 5PD31/01/2021
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 1 GLEDHILL'S GAL 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560277 2/11941P 3P 2Y 5Y 2PB08/06/2021

 2 ARTHUR OR MARTHA RIC, 10/12/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/3C. Proctor 566403 3/21561P 7P 3P 4P 4PD15/12/2021

 3 FLYING FOR AARON RIC, 04/12/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4J. Chapman 557258 2/11561P 6P 7P 2P 4PD06/04/2021

 4 CORLESS A BREEZE RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Morgan 569147 1/0801P 5P 5P 6P 6PD09/02/2022

 5 FLYIN' ETHICS RIC, 11/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 557685 1/01733P 6P 3C 5P 3PD03/04/2021

 6 CRIMSON DYNAMO RIC, 11/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Wade 568421 2/11592P 1P 4P 8P 4PB28/10/2021

 7 BUTTER MY MUFFIN RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Vella 565547 1/01502P 2P 5P 6P 4PB20/11/2021

 8 SOLAR BRIGHT RIC, 10/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Moran 553071 2/11413P 5P 5P 6P 2PD03/12/2020

 9 STEADY TEDDY 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Brennen 565021 1/01243P 8P 3P 6Y 4PD26/08/2021

 10 BOLD EMGRAND RIC, 10/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01243P 5P 4C 4P 6PD13/12/2021

 11 NO MORE TROUBLE BUL, 05/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Polidano 557986 1/01223P 1P 4P 6YD21/04/2021

 12 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 10/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 566398 1/01023P 8P 5C 6P 7PD13/12/2021

 13 BEAUTIFUL NOIR RIC, 11/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Morgan 562529 3/22225P 2P 1P 1P 1PB07/08/2021

 14 GUNDANGARA BOY RIC, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Northey 565107 1/01956P 3P 3P 2P 2PD16/11/2021

 15 MAJOR SOKO 2 RIC, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 570013 1/01625P 2P 1P 2P 3PB21/12/2021

 16 PRINCESS ALBERT RIC, 29/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 556138 2/01597P 2P 3P 6P 3PB14/02/2021

 17 BORN A ROCKET RIC, 13/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Northey 557256 3/21355P 6P 3P 8P 2PD06/04/2021

 18 OSCAR THEA 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cathcart 552401 2/01306P 1Y 5P 3P 6PB04/12/2020

 19 STYLISH SHAMROCK 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Hancock 552497 3/21275P 4P 4C 3Y 2YD11/12/2020

 20 JYE MCFLY GBN, 10/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 557263 1/01235P 6P 4P 2P 4PD06/04/2021

 21 SNOWY'S LAD GOS, 12/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 546411 1/01085P 4P 3P 7P 6PD01/06/2020

 22 JUST FORGOT GAR, 08/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 542699 1/0997P 8P 6P 6P 2PB21/02/2020
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 23 ZARUDE BUL, 28/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Polidano 554539 2/1994P 7P 2P 8P 8PB29/01/2021

 24 SUPER JANE RIC, 10/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1967P 7P 3P 8P 4PB14/02/2021

 25 FORGETFUL COOK 1 RIS, 23/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Metselaar 571590 1/0934Y 5P 2Y 6P 4PD26/03/2022

 26 SIMPLE GAME RIC, 10/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Gale 552290 2/1886P 6P 7P 5P 3YD09/12/2020

 27 PACEY MACEY 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565017 2/0878P 8P 1Y 6P 4YB26/08/2021

 28 DESPICABLE JOSIE 2 DAP, 07/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 565184 1/0824P 8P 1P 7P 7PB08/09/2021

 29 LANMOR BEAUTY RIC, 10/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Moran 557109 1/0787P 6P 5P 6P 5PB01/04/2021

 30 SAM DOES IT 2 RIC, 25/06/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 550518 1/0778P 1P 6P 5P 6YB04/10/2020

 31 AUSSIE OPHIRA 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 553753 1/0757P 7P 6P 4P 6PB01/01/2021

 32 EMGRAND FEVER DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566394 1/0704P 6P 6P 8P 6YD13/12/2021

 33 SPEEDY SONIC BUL, 05/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Polidano 556875 2/1705P 5P 7Y 7Y 5PB24/03/2021

 34 EMERALD PEARL 1 RIC, 20/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Camilleri 552072 1/0695P 6P 8P 6P 7PB07/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 17 December 2023

P MDN 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIENNA 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Swain 553909 0/01263P 3P 2P 3P 6PB22/01/2021

 2 NEW CALCULATIONS RIC, 04/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Farrugia 568527 0/01173PD28/12/2021

 3 THUNDERING BLUE 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/01063P 2P 3P 5P 8PD21/08/2021

 4 CASUAL TASH 1 RIC, 11/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Vella 565942 0/0823P 5P 4PB02/12/2021

 5 FABULOUS AMALA 1 DAP, 07/12/2023, R2, P

RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Easey 568612 0/01104P 3P 3P 5P 3PB10/02/2022

 6 REGGAE PEYTON RIC, 22/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Barnes 569553 0/0868P 6P 3P 4P 3PD04/02/2022

 7 LONG TALL SAMMY 2 PPK, 28/10/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Williams 536804 0/0767Y (FEL)P 2Y 5Y 5YD11/05/2019

 8 BELLA'S BULLET RIC, 16/10/2023, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Turner 567381 0/0748P 2P (FEL)Y 6P 4PB09/11/2021

 9 BOB THUNDER 1 GBN, 01/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0684P 2P 8P 6P 8PD21/08/2021

 10 MAJOR JOHNSON 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0686P 7P 3P 7P 4PD21/12/2021

 11 WHERE'S SID 1 GAR, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0668P 8P 2P 5P 6PD18/10/2021

 12 LUCIA POWER 1 BUL, 12/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Polidano 573536 0/0505PB01/06/2022

 13 CEDAR GRACE 1 DAP, 07/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 561134 0/0725P 4P 5P 3P 8PB01/07/2021

 14 HEATER SCREAMER 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0647P 6Y 7Y 3Y 6YB25/05/2021

 15 MIGHTY DUKEY 1 RIC, 11/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0565P 6P 4P 5P 7PD18/09/2021

 16 NONA 2 RIC, 11/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0567P 6P 4P 4P 6PB22/01/2021

 17 DESTINI PANDORA 1 RIC, 11/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1S. Morgan 569183 0/0525P 5PB18/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 17 December 2023

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ANJO TYPHOON RIC, 06/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Grief 550791 11/32253P 1P 1P 4P 6PD23/10/2020

 2 FARMOR ORDER RIC, 06/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/2P. Chaker 550835 11/71672P 6C 4P 3P 6PD04/11/2020

 3 SECRET EMGRAND RIC, 06/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Bell 566395 4/32352P 2C 2P 4P 2PB13/12/2021

 4 SOLO CHOPPER BUL, 12/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2I. Forno 560306 4/31143P 6Y 5P 4P 5PD11/06/2021

 5 DAZZLING GUNN RIC, 06/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Chaker 557566 4/31023P 4P 7P 8P 6PB10/04/2021

 6 SWEET VENOM 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3G. Sutherland 543550 11/21501P 6P 2P 6P 7PD07/02/2020

 7 CANYA CLINK RIC, 06/09/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Chaker 552123 4/11746P 3P 6P 3P 1PB30/11/2020

 8 ZIPPING OSMAN BUL, 12/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Polidano 561801 3/11478P 2Y 2P 1Y 5PD28/06/2021

 9 DESPICABLE ACE RIC, 03/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 556869 1/01286P 6P 3P 3Y 3YD24/03/2021

 10 STYLISH SHAMROCK 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 552497 3/01275P 4P 4C 3Y 2YD11/12/2020

 11 STEADY TEDDY 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565021 1/01243P 8P 3P 6Y 4PD26/08/2021

 12 PROBATION 2 BUL, 12/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554432 12/01223P 5P 4P 7P 6CD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 17 December 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FARMOR ENVY RIC, 11/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Chaker 566600 5/32643P 1P 2P 1P 3PB25/12/2021

 2 SUBLIME CODY 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Hancock 556868 4/31202P 3Y 4Y 7Y 4YD23/03/2021

 3 MOLLY ON FIRE 2 RIC, 06/12/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3A. Bell 566811 10/22491P 1P 3P 4P 1PB30/09/2021

 4 ZEROED IN RIC, 06/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Chaker 556579 10/42315P 6P 2P 1P 2PB03/01/2021

 5 CORLESS INSANE RIC, 11/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Corless 569150 4/31986P 1P 3P 1P 4PD09/02/2022

 6 HIDDEN ALIBI RIC, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Vella 563171 5/41924P 3P 3P 1P 6PD15/09/2021

 7 PRINCESS MAE RIC, 11/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 555818 5/21688P 3P 6P 3P 2PB23/02/2021

 8 DOUBLE THREAT 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 15/141497P 5P 4P 3Y 7PD15/03/2020

 9 BLAKEY BOY RIC, 11/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 533639 6/21495P 5M 2M 2P 8PD02/05/2019

 10 OSCAR THEA 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cathcart 552401 2/01306P 1Y 5P 3P 6PB04/12/2020

 11 SNOWY'S LASS 2 RIC, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hopkins 538934 5/21265P 7P 7P 4P 1PB05/11/2019

 12 SPREAD MY WINGS RIC, 29/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Cook 540973 4/1965P 6P 4P 5P 5PD03/01/2020

 13 ALWAYS ELEGANT RIC, 08/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Chapman 546855 6/3874P 5P 7P 4P 7PB29/02/2020

 14 AUSSIE OPHIRA 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 553753 1/0757P 7P 6P 4P 6PB01/01/2021

 15 EMERALD PEARL 3 RIC, 20/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Camilleri 552072 1/0695P 6P 8P 6P 7PB07/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 17 December 2023

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 THUNDERING BLUE 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R2, P

RIC, 06/12/2023, R1, P

GBN, 01/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/01063P 2P 3P 5P 8PD21/08/2021

 2 BOB THUNDER 2 GBN, 01/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0684P 2P 8P 6P 8PD21/08/2021
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